Phone: 800-867-2717 Fax: 763-531-823534
TA
CT
SW
IT
CH
ES
N

Contacts:  Silver plated phosphor bronze
Terminals: Silver plated brass
HOW TO ORDER
(None) = 3.15mm
A = 3.85mm
B = 5.85mm
C = 6.15mm
D = 6.85mm
E = 7.35mm
G = 8.35mm
H = 11.85mm
Operating Force
F100 = 100 ± 50gf
F160 = 160 ± 50gf
F260 = 260 ± 50gf
Actuator Length (L) in mm
(None) = 3.15 C = 6.15 G = 8.35
A = 3.85 D = 6.85 H = 11.85
B = 5.85 E = 7.35
SCHEMATIC P.C. MOUNTING
TL
FEATURES & BENEFITS
Two independent switches in a
single package
Stacked design
Reliable dome contact technology
APPLICATIONS/MARKETS
Telecommunications
Consumer Electronics
Audio/visual
Medical
Testing/instrumentation
Computer/servers/peripherals
Authorized Distribution Brand：
Website：
Welcome to visit  www.ameya360.com
Contact Us：
Address：
401 Building No.5, JiuGe Business Center, Lane 2301, Yishan Rd
Minhang District, Shanghai , China
Sales：
Direct       +86 (21) 6401-6692
Email         amall@ameya360.com
QQ            800077892
Skype        ameyasales1  ameyasales2
Customer Service：